
NAME DESIGNATION MOBILE NO. E-mail Id

DR. HINA NANDRAJOG Offg. Principal 9810693946 hnandrajog@vivekanand.du.ac.in

MRS. RADHIKA SRINIVASAN PIO 9911216029 radhikasrinivasan@vivekanand.du.ac.in

MR. JAVED SIDDIQUI APIO 9971879786 javed@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Shivani Dubey
 Convenor & Nodal Officer 

(Admission)
9999348919 shivanidubey@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Mr. Suresh Kumar Yadav Co-convenor 8373993230 sureshyadav@vivkekanand.du.ac.in

Mrs. Anita Bakshi Member 9810294529 anitabakshi@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Mrs. Seema Taneja Member 9311131024 seemataneja@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Sandhya Jain Member 9911378328 drsandhyajain@vivkekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Ritika Nagpal Member 9971840767 ritikanagpal@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Mr. Arabind Kumar Member 9654295363 arabindkumar@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Ms. Soniya Member 8053933989 soniya@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Muskaan
Nodal Officer for 

ECA Admissions
8860351928 muskaan@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Raman Kumar Singh
Nodal Officer for  Sports 

Admissions
8826826413 ramansingh@vivkeanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Ms. Karishma Popli Convenor 8860027646 karishma@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Sophia Pde Member 9903092226 sophiapde@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Boniface Gaiguilung Kamei Member 9703492770 bonifacegaiguilung@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Ankita Member 9812086864 ankita@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Sunita (Economics) Member 8396842033 sunitaeco@vivekanand.du.ac.in

ECA & SPORTS ADMISSION (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ENABLING COMMITTEE /  EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ADMISSION COMMITTEE (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095
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Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Ms. Soniya Coordinator/Nodal Officer 8053933989 soniya@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile no. E-mail Id

Mrs. Anju Nagpal Convenor 9868711411 anjunagpal@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Mr. Arunabha Bose Member 9910972645 arunabhabose@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Muskaan Member 8860351928 muskaan@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Student Member - -

Student Member - -

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Mrs. Anita Bakshi Convenor 9810294529 anitabakshi@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Mrs. Seema Taneja Co-convenor 9311131024 seemataneja@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Dr. Sandhya Jain Member 9911378328 drsandhyajain@vivkekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Mr. Arabind Kumar Member 9654295363 arabindkumar@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Mr. Suresh Kumar Yadav Member 8373993230 sureshyadav@vivkekanand.du.ac.in

Ms. Soniya Member 8053933989 soniya@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Name of the Member Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id

Dr. Ranjeeta Phukan Convenor / Nodal Officer 9868531470 ranjeetaphukan@vivekanand.du.ac.in

GRIEVANCE SUB-COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST/OBC/EWS/PwD ADMISSIONS (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

DISCIPLINE COMMITTEE  (2024-2025)

HELP DESK COMMITTEE FOR ADMISSIONS (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE REGARDING ADMISSIONS (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

ANTI- RAGGING COMMITTEE (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE (Against Sexual Harassment, University Ordinance XV (d)) (2024-2025)

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE, VIVEK VIHAR, DELHI - 110095
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